
VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN
 4TH SEMESTER ONLINE EXAMINATION-2021-21 SCHEDULE (SEP 2021) REG/BACK PAPER

SEM BRANCH   CODE                             SUBJECT NAME                                         DATE AND TIME OF EXAM

BRANCH : ALL BRANCHES OF M. B. A.
                    07 SEP 2021

Saturday, 18 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 Business Ethics and Corporate GovernanceMBAT401MBA
Sunday, 19 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 Strategic ManagementMBAT402MBA
Monday, 20 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 Entrepreneurship DevelopmentMBAT403MBA
Tuesday, 21 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 International MarketingMBAT411MBA
Tuesday, 21 September 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM4 Financial Services MBAT421MBA

Wednesday, 22 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 International Human Resource ManagementMBAT431MBA
Wednesday, 22 September 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM4 EXIM Financing and Documentation MBAT441MBA

Thursday, 23 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 Enterprises Resource PlanningMBAT451MBA
Thursday, 23 September 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM4 Green LogisticsMBAT461MBA

Friday, 24 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 Sales Management MBAT412MBA
Friday, 24 September 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM4 Mergers and Corporate RestructuringMBAT422MBA

Saturday, 25 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 Compensation ManagementMBAT432MBA
Saturday, 25 September 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM4 Global Financial Markets and InstrumentsMBAT442MBA

Sunday, 26 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 Knowledge ManagementMBAT452MBA
Sunday, 26 September 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM4 Lean Supply Chain Management and Supplier Relationship ManaMBAT462MBA
Monday, 27 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 Rural MarketingMBAT413MBA
Monday, 27 September 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM4 Financial DerivativesMBAT423MBA
Tuesday, 28 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 Corporate leadershipMBAT433MBA
Tuesday, 28 September 2021 2 PM TO 5 PM4 Foreign Exchange Management and Currency DerivativesMBAT443MBA

Wednesday, 29 September 2021 10 AM TO 1 PM4 Managing IT-Enabled ServicesMBAT453MBA

CONTROLLER OF EXAMLOGIN TIME : IM 9.30 AM TO 10.30 AM 2 M : 1.30 PM TO 2.30 PM


